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MPO CONNECTOR
光纖連接器零件 PART  NO.   : 

SM Low Loss SM MM

Insertion Loss
all fibers 0.1dB typical 0.25dB 0.20dB 
single fiber (max.) 0.35dB typical 0.75dB 0.50dB 

Return Loss ≥55dB (8° angle polish) ≥25dB
Durability < 0.3dB typical Change , 500 matings
Operating Temperature -40ºC to +75ºC
Ferrule Holes 12

MPO-
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Connector Ferrule Housing Boot Type Hook Color

1 : MPO Femal 1 : SM 1 : Black 1 : Ribbon fiber 1 : Grenn (SM)
2 : MPO Male 2 : MM 2 : Ruggedized cable 2 : Beige (MM 62.5/125

3 : Low Loss 3 : Round cable 3 : Yellow (Low Loss)
4 : Aqua (OM3 50/125)
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